
1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1 M. 2 M. 1M. 2M.
1 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Enrique ELDANENSE HUSQVARNA 20 18 20 18 22 22 16 22 20 178
2 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT KAWASAKI 16 13 13 14 20 20 22 20 18 18 174
3 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, Teófilo VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 18 16 16 20 16 20 22 20 22 170
4 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Jorge VALLISOLETANO KTM 22 22 25 22 25 25 141
5 GARCIA GURRIONERO, Adrián PALENCIA SPORT YAMAHA 13 14 14 13 18 14 16 15 14 8 139
6 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 11 11 15 5 18 18 14 11 15 118
7 FERNANDEZ ALONSO. Francisco Javier VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 25 25 25 25 100
8 ORTEGA MEDIALDEA, Alfonso GOMEZSERRACIN KAWASAKI 14 12 12 12 14 16 80
9 DEL CAMPO VARGA, David BURGOS SPORT KAWASAKI 7 20 22 25 74

10 CASTAÑONDO TALLEDO, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 14 18 16 16 64
11 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT SUZUKI 11 15 15 12 10 63
12 PAINO FERNANDEZ, Juan Luis VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 8 12 11 8 14 53
13 BAEZA GARCIA, Jorge ARANDA YAMAHA 3 3 6 6 11 10 13 52
14 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Marcos ARANDA HONDA 4 4 4 12 13 9 5 51
16 GARRIDO GAGO, Adrian VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 25 25 50
15 GARCIA VARONA, Jose Luis PALENCIA SPORT YAMAHA 9 4 10 13 11 47
17 LOPEZ ESPIGA, Guillermo BURGALES YAMAHA 5 8 7 10 8 9 47
18 GONZALEZ MARTIN, Pablo ARANDA KTM 10 10 13 12 45
19 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Manuel Antonio BAÑEZANO HONDA 12 9 8 9 3 3 44
20 TARILONTE HERNANDEZ, Cristian VALLISOLETANO KTM 15 15 10 40
21 ARRANZ GUTIERREZ, Alberto ARANDA HONDA 11 15 13 39
22 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 18 16 34
23 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO HONDA 9 5 10 7 31
24 OLIVEROS DE LA FUENTE, Raul VALLISOLETANO HONDA 8 7 7 8 30
25 CORRALES GARCIA, David MERINDAD  MONTIJA SHERCO 12 12 24
26 MUÑOZ DE LA PUENTE, Alvaro ARANDA HUSQVARNA 9 10 2 2 23
27 LAZARO CABAÑES, David ARANDA HONDA 13 7 20
28 SAIZ URBAN, Vicente BURGOS SPORT YAMAHA 11 9 20
29 MARIA HUIDOBRO, David BURGOS SPORT YAMAHA 10 8 18
30 DOMINGUEZ MACIAS, Ruben VALLISOLETANO YAMAHA 5 11 16
31 APARICIO CHAVES, Javier VALLISOLETANO KTM 15 15
32 MUÑIZ GARCIA, Jose Iván VALLISOLETANO 6 9 15
33 CUADRADO RODRIGUEZ, Oscar BAÑEZANO HONDA 15 15
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34 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Daniel ELDANENSE KTM 1 9 5 15
35 LASTRA TORRE, Pablo VILLARCAYO KTM 2 2 3 7 14
36 SANCHA SANCHEZ, Victor BURGOS SPORT KTM 8 6 14
37 DE LA HERA FONTANEDA, Borja VALLISOLETANO HONDA 6 7 13
38 CABRAL SAIZ, Raúl VALLISOLETANO KTM 1 4 6 2 13
39 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Jose MIRANDES 7 5 12
40 CARRAL AMIGO, Sergio PALENCIA SPORT YAMAHA 5 6 11
41 CASTRO CARRETERO, Yordi BAÑEZANO SUZUKI 6 4 10
42 LUIS GARCIA, Andres VALLISOLETANO KTM 2 5 3 10
43 CARRO GIL, Adrián LAIRON YAMAHA 4 4 8
44 SAIZ BRINGAS, Carlos VALLISOLETANO 7 7
45 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Eloy Santos VALLISOLETANO HONDA 6 6
46 RODRIGUEZ MADRID, Nathan VALLISOLETANO HUSQVARNA 3 3
47 NAVARRO IGLESIAS, Daniel BAÑEZANO HONDA 3 3
48 CARRAL GUTIERREZ, Gerardo ARANDA 1 1 2
49 DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, Ruben VALLISOLETANO YAMAHA 1 1 2
50 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan Jose ELDANENSE KAWASAKI 2 2
51 DIAZ MARTIN, Jose Carlos GOMEZSERRACIN KAWASAKI 2 2
52 RODRIGUEZ RAMALLO, Kevin VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 1 1
53 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Victor ELDANENSE SUZUKI 1 1

 

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1 M. 2 M. 1M. 2M.
1 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, Enrique ELDANENSE HUSQVARNA 20 18 20 18 22 22 18 22 20 180
2 JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, Teófilo VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 18 16 18 20 20 22 22 20 22 178
3 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, Jorge VALLISOLETANO KTM 22 22 25 22 25 25 141
4 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, Francisco Javier VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 25 25 25 25 100
5 ORTEGA MEDIALDEA, Alfonso GOMEZSERRACIN KAWASAKI 15 14 15 16 18 20 98
6 PAISAN BEREZO, Jose Javier BURGOS SPORT SUZUKI 15 18 20 16 13 82
7 PAINO FERNANDEZ, Juan Luis VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 6 13 16 16 13 16 80
8 DEL CAMPO VARGA, David BURGOS SPORT KAWASAKI 11 20 22 25 78
9 LOPEZ ESPIGA, Guillermo BURGOS SPORT YAMAHA 10 12 11 15 13 14 75

10 CASTAÑONDO TALLEDO, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO SUZUKI 18 20 18 18 74
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11 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, Manuel Antonio BAÑEZANO HONDA 14 13 12 14 10 10 73
12 GARCIA VARONA, Jose Luis PALENCIA SPORT YAMAHA 13 11 15 15 14 68
13 GARRIDO GAGO, Adrian VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 25 25 50
14 SOLOZABAL VILLANUEVA, Eduardo VALLISOLETANO HONDA 13 9 14 12 48
15 OLIVEROS DE LA FUENTE, Raul VALLISOLETANO HONDA 12 11 12 13 48
16 LUIS GARCIA, Andrés VALLISOLETANO KTM 9 12 7 9 11 48
17 TARILONTE HERNANDEZ, Cristian VALLISOLETANO KTM 16 15 14 45
18 RAFAEL GUZON, Juan José ELDANENSE KAWASAKI 6 6 7 9 8 8 44
19 SANCHA SANCHEZ, Victor BURGOS SPORT KTM 16 15 31
20 CORRALES GARCIA, David MERINDAD MONTIJA SHERCO 14 15 29
21 CARRO GIL, Adrián LAIRON YAMAHA 12 12 24
22 MUÑOZ DE LA PUENTE, Alvaro ARANDA HUSQVARNA 11 11 22
23 CASTRO CARRETERO, Yordi BAÑEZANO SUZUKI 10 11 21
24 NAVARRO IGLESIAS, Daniel BAÑEZANO HONDA 8 10 18
25 MARTINEZ RUIZ, Eloy Santos VALLISOLETANO HONDA 7 10 17
26 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, Pedro Jose BOCEGUILLAS SPORT KTM 9 8 17
27 CUADRADO RODRIGUEZ, Oscar BAÑEZANO HONDA 16 16
28 APARICIO CHAVES, Javier VALLISOLETANO KTM 16 16
29 CIRIA ESPEJA, Alberto TRYFON KAWASAKI 8 7 15
30 DIAZ MARTIN, Jose Carlos GOMEZSERRACIN KAWASAKI 9 9
 

 

1 M. 2 M. 1 M. 2 M. 1M 2M 1 M. 2 M. 1M. 2M.
1 ESTEBAN HERRANZ, Eduardo BOCEGUILLAS SPORT KAWASAKI 25 22 20 20 25 25 25 25 25 25 237
2 GARCIA GURRIONERO, Adrián PALENCIA SPORT YAMAHA 22 25 22 18 22 20 20 22 22 16 209
3 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, Jorge VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 20 6 18 22 14 22 22 20 20 22 186
4 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Marcos ARANDA HONDA 15 11 15 6 13 16 18 16 13 123
5 BAEZA GARCIA, Jorge ARANDA YAMAHA 14 15 15 15 16 18 20 113
6 CABRAL SAIZ, Raul VALLISOLETANO KTM 12 16 10 14 13 11 76
7 GONZALEZ MARTIN, Pablo ARANDA KTM 18 18 18 16 70
8 LAZARO CABAÑES, David ARANDA HONDA 10 11 10 18 12 61
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9 MUÑOZ DE LA PUENTE, Alvaro ARANDA HONDA 11 10 10 13 15 59
10 ARRANZ GUTIERREZ, Alberto ARANDA HONDA 20 20 18 58
11 DE LA HERA FONTANEDA, Borja VALLISOLETANO HONDA 16 12 12 15 55
12 LASTRA TORRE, Pablo VILLARCAYO KTM 13 14 12 15 54
13 PRIETO RENEDO, Jorge VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 25 25 50
14 BARTOLOME  LOPEZ, Daniel ELDANENSE KTM 6 13 16 14 49
15 DOMINGUEZ MACIAS, Rubén VALLISOLETANO YAMAHA 16 16 32
16 MUÑIZ GARCIA, Jose Ivan PALENCIA SPORT 14 18 32
17 RODRIGUEZ MADRID, Natan VALLISOLETANO YAMAHA 7 9 14 30
18 SAIZ  URBAN, Vicente BURGOS SPORT 15 14 29
19 BARTOLOME LOPEZ, Victor ELDANENSE SUZUKI 8 7 12 27
20 MARIA HUIDOBRO, David BURGOS SPORT YAMAHA 14 13 27
21 CARRAL AMIGO, Sergio PALENCIA SPORT YAMAHA 13 14 27
22 RODRIGUEZ RAMALLO, Kevin VALLISOLETANO KAWASAKI 9 5 12 26
23 DE LA FUENTE GARCIA, Ruben VALLISOLETANO YAMAHA 13 13 26
24 PARRONDO CONDE, Adrian VALLISOLETANO KTM 5 8 11 24
25 CARRAL GUTIERREZ, Gerardo ARANDA 12 12 24
26 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, Jose MIRANDES 12 11 23
27 GUTIERREZ MONZON, Sergio ARANDA YAMAHA 9 9 18
28 IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ, Antonio COYANZA MOTOR SUZUKI 7 8 15
29 SAIZ BRINGAS, Carlos VALLISOLETANO 15 15
30 SASTRE CEBALLOS, Raul MIRANDES YAMAHA 8 6 14
31 CAMALEÑO BARROCAL, Pablo VALDEVILANOS SUZUKI 7 7
32 NUÑEZ MARTIN, Jorge ARANDA KTM 0
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